APPLICATIONS
•	 Specification-grade luminaire providing superior uniformity and light control for parking areas,
office parks, schools, walkways, and automobile dealerships.
FEATURES
•	 Architectural, one-piece die-cast aluminum housing with nominal .125” wall thickness. Contour
lines and radius corners complete “Southwest Series” look.
•	 Die-cast aluminum door hinges to housing and secures with two, captive screws. Clear, flat or
convex, tempered glass lens seals to door and housing with one-piece silicone gasketing.

SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: CM2-A5-H1K-H3P-F-Q-DB-F4
SPAULDING LIGHTING	                      SHEET # MEDALLION2-SPEC1/11
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
          -               -               -                -            -            -             -
Wattage/
Source
Series Mounting Lamp
Orientation/Distribution
Lens Voltage Color Options
SERIES
CM2	 Medallion 2 Series
MOUNTING
A5	 Arm Mount (incl. 5” rigid arm,
	 not acceptable for 90°
	 configurations)
A10	 Arm Mount (incl. 10” rigid arm)
	 (req’d for 90° configurations)
AD6	 Decorative Arm Mount
	 (includes 6” decorative
	 upswept arm, not acceptable
	 for 90° configurations)
WBA5	 Wall Bracket Construction with
	 5” straight arm
WBA10	 Wall Bracket Construction with
	 10” straight arm
WBAD6	 Wall Bracket Construction with
	 6” decorative upswept arm
0	 No arm or wall bracket (only
	 order w/o arm or wall bracket
	 when mounting component is
	 ordered as an accessory)
WATTAGE/SOURCE
METAL HALIDE
H1K	 1000 watt (BT-37)
        SUPER METAL HALIDE
MS1K	 1000 watt (BT-37)
WATTAGE/SOURCE (con’t)
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
P40	 400 watt (BT-37)
P45	 450 watt (BT-37)
P75	 750 watt (BT-37)
P1K	 1000 watt (BT-37)
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
S40	 400 watt (ED-18)
S60 	 600 watt (T-14)1
S75 	 750 watt (BT-37)1
S1K	 1000 watt (ED-37)
LAMP ORIENTATION/DISTRIBUTION
H2P	 Horizontal II (segmented)2
H3P	 Horizontal III (segmented)2
H4	 Horizontal IV (multi-piece)2
H4P	 Horizontal IV (multi-piece)2
H5	 Horizontal V (square)(hydroformed)2
H5P	 Horizontal V (square)(segmented)2
V1P	 Vertical  I (segmented)3
V3P	 Vertical  III (segmented)3
V4	 Vertical  IV (multi-piece)3,4
V5P	 Vertical  V (square)(segmented)3
LENS
F	 Flat
C	 Convex
VOLTAGE
Q	 Quad-Tap® - 120/208/240/277V1
V	 Five-Tap -
	 120/208/240/277/480V1
5	 480V
T	 Tri-Tap® - 120/277/347V1
E	 50 Hz - 220/240V
	 (250 & 400W PSMH & HPS only)